TYPE OF
REGISTRATION

GENERAL
REGISTRATIONS

ANPRA
ASSOCIATES

STUDENTS

NATIONAL MARITIME
AND RIVERINE GUILDS

SLOM ASSOCIATES

|| -
CONGRESS OF

LESSONS
LEARNED

FROM SERIOUS ACCIDENTS AND
INCIDENTS IN PILOTAGE MANEUVERS

" Barranquilla, April 23, 24 and 25 2025

e W 3

GENERAL REGISTRATION FEES

Tarifas especiales por pronto pago

% DISCOUNT

UNTIL
OCTOBER 31ST

$1.250.000 COP

$875.000 COP

$875.000 COP

$1.125.000 COP

$1.125.000 COP

-

+57 (315) 638 - 4454

UNTIL
JANUARY 31ST

$1.400.000 COP

$980.000 COP

$1.050.000 COP

$1.260.000 COP

$1.260.000 COP

AND BEYOND

$1.500.000 COP

$1.050.000 COP

$1.125.000 COP

$1.350.000 COP

$1.350.000 COP

hd

INFOANPRA@YAHOO.COM.CO



