

GENERAL REGISTRATION FEES

Tarifas especiales por pronto pago

TYPE OF REGISTRATION	% DISCOUNT	UNTIL OCTOBER 31ST	UNTIL JANUARY 31ST	AND BEYOND
GENERAL REGISTRATIONS		\$1.250.000 COP	\$1.400.000 COP	\$1.500.000 COP
ANPRA ASSOCIATES	30%	\$875.000 COP	\$980.000 COP	\$1.050.000 COP
STUDENTS	25%	\$875.000 COP	\$1.050.000 COP	\$1.125.000 COP
NATIONAL MARITIME AND RIVERINE GUILDS	10%	\$1.125.000 COP	\$1.260.000 COP	\$1.350.000 COP
SLOM ASSOCIATES	10%	\$1.125.000 COP	\$1.260.000 COP	\$1.350.000 COP



